Part Number: 1583ENH
Category 5e Nonbonded-Pair Cable
Product Description
CAT5e (100MHz), 4-Pair, U/UTP Unshielded, Premise Horizontal Cable, 24 AW G solid bare copper conductors,
Polyethylene insulation, LSZH jacket, RJ-45 compatible
Product Specifications
Technical Specifications
Application 1: Horizontal and building backbone cable

M in Bend Radius During Installation: 40 mm
Part # PF_1583ENH | Page 3 of 5 | April 24, 2016
M in Bend Radius During Operation: 20 mm
Part Number
Standards
ISO/IEC Compliance:
ISO/IEC 11801 2nd edition (2002) and ISO/IEC 11801 Amendment 2
(2010)
ANSI Compliance: ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B.2-1 (2002)
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50173-1 (2011)
History
Revision Date: 2015-03-09
Revision Number: 3
Product Variants
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
1583ENH.001000 GRAY Reel 1000 m
1583ENH.00305 GRAY Reel 305 m
1583ENH.003570 GRAY, RAL 7032 Reel
1583ENH.00500 GRAY Reel 500 m
1583ENH.00B100 GRAY Flat Box 100 m
1583ENH.00U305 GRAY UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.01305 BLUE Reel 305 m
1583ENH.01500 BLUE Reel 500 m
1583ENH.01U305 BLUE UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.02U305 GREEN UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.03U305 YELLOW, RAL 1021 UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.04500 ORANGE Reel 500 m
1583ENH.04U305 ORANGE UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.05U305 VIOLET UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.07500 RED Reel 500 m
1583ENH.07U305 RED UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.08U305 GRAY UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.09U305 WHITE UnReel 305 m
1583ENH.10U305 BLACK UnReel 305 m
© 2016 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of
Part # PF_1583ENH | Page 4 of 5 | April 24, 2016